Disclaimer for Dr. Teranda Knight and Virtually Renowned Consulting Access LLC

Important Notice: Please Read Carefully

Welcome to the Virtually Renowned Consulting Access LLC website, operated by Dr. Teranda Knight. Dr. Knight is a Doctor of Behavioral Health with expertise in integrated behavioral healthcare within the higher education sector. This disclaimer outlines critical information regarding the services, content, and interactions on this website. By accessing and using this site, you acknowledge and agree to the following terms:

1. No Medical or Psychological Advice:

The content available on this website, including blog posts, articles, educational resources, forms, and materials related to consulting, training, education, and coaching, is intended for informational and educational purposes only. It is not intended to provide medical, psychological, or therapeutic advice, diagnosis, or treatment of any kind. Dr. Teranda Knight is not a licensed medical doctor, and the information provided is based on her educational background and professional experience in the field of behavioral health. If you are seeking medical or psychological advice, please consult a licensed healthcare professional.

2. No Client-Provider Relationship:

The use of this website and any interactions through its content do not establish or imply any form of client-provider relationship between you and Dr. Teranda Knight or Virtually Renowned Consulting Access LLC. Engagements through this website, including consultation requests, training inquiries, or any other form of communication, do not create a professional relationship. Any such relationship must be formally established in accordance with the appropriate professional guidelines and agreements.

3. No Guarantee of Results:

While Dr. Teranda Knight strives to provide accurate, up-to-date information and resources, there are no guarantees of specific results or outcomes from utilizing the services or resources provided on this website. The effectiveness of behavioral health strategies may vary based on individual circumstances, and results are not guaranteed. Users of this site are encouraged to consider their unique situations and seek personalized professional support when necessary.

4. Purpose of the Site:

The primary intent of the Virtually Renowned Consulting Access LLC website is to provide educational resources and information related to integrated behavioral healthcare in higher education. The content is designed to support professionals and institutions by sharing insights and knowledge gained through Dr. Knight's extensive experience in the field. However, this information should not be interpreted as a substitute for professional advice or judgment regarding any specific situation.

No Liability:

Dr. Teranda Knight and Virtually Renowned Consulting Access LLC disclaim any liability for any direct or indirect damages that may arise from the use of this website, its content, or any omissions or errors therein. Users are encouraged to conduct their own research and consult with relevant professionals before making decisions based on information acquired from this site.

6. Acknowledgment:

By using the Virtually Renowned Consulting Access LLC website, you acknowledge that you have read, understood, and agreed to this disclaimer. If you do not agree with the terms outlined above, you are advised to refrain from using this website and its services.

If you have any questions or concerns related to this disclaimer or the content provided on the Virtually Renowned Consulting Access LLC website, please contact us through the appropriate channels.

Thank you for your understanding.

Dr. Teranda Knight, DBH

Behavioral Health Specialist

Virtually Renowned Consulting Access LLC

www.virtuallyrenownedconsultingaccessllc.org

(984) 677-4191

7/23/2023